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Event-No. 14
100m Butterfly Men
Open Class
1. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NED Nederlands 01:00.14 912 (A)

00:28.09 01:00.14

2. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:01.32 872 (A)
00:28.17 01:01.32

2. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 01:01.30 872 (A)
00:27.84 01:01.30

4. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 00:58.34 865 (A)
00:26.99 00:58.34

5. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:59.56 861 (A)
00:27.91 00:59.56

6. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:01.66 859 (A)
00:28.94 01:01.66

7. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:01.89 851 (A)
00:29.18 01:01.89

8. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:02.83 816 (A)
00:29.23 01:02.83

9. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:02.92 813 (1)
00:29.51 01:02.92

10. Duncan van Haaren 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:00.95 808 (2)
00:28.29 01:00.95

11. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:04.98 731 (3)
00:29.41 01:04.98

12. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 01:02.98 725
00:29.45 01:02.98

13. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:03.19 716
00:29.39 01:03.19

14. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 01:01.86 693
00:29.00 01:01.86

15. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 01:07.09 679
00:31.06 01:07.09

16. Nathan Maillet 1998(S14) FRA France 01:06.56 666
00:30.70 01:06.56

17. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:06.69 660
00:30.66 01:06.69

18. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 01:07.76 615
00:30.97 01:07.76

19. Conner Morrison 1997(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:07.77 614
00:30.68 01:07.77

19. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:08.64 614
00:31.19 01:08.64

21. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:09.54 576
00:32.17 01:09.54

22. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 01:09.48 541
00:31.94 01:09.48

23. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 01:11.41 531
00:33.94 01:11.41

24. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(S14) CAN Canada 01:10.15 513
00:32.36 01:10.15

25. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 01:11.31 502
00:32.88 01:11.31

26. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR Turkey 01:11.45 459
00:33.23 01:11.45

27. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:12.40 457
00:33.37 01:12.40

28. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:11.77 446
00:31.82 01:11.77

29. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(S10) BRA Brasil 01:09.57 438
00:31.27 01:09.57
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Event-No. 14
100m Butterfly Men
Open Class
30. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:13.01 432

00:32.59 01:13.01

31. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:08.11 413
00:31.64 01:08.11

32. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 01:15.76 389
00:34.15 01:15.76

32. Simon Blaise 1996(S14) FRA France 01:13.20 389
00:32.66 01:13.20

34. Doruk Davran 1994(S14) TUR Turkey 01:13.52 376
00:32.37 01:13.52

35. Simon Boer 1995(S8) NED Nederlands 01:16.14 345
00:35.33 01:16.14

36. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:16.89 288
00:34.34 01:16.89

37. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(S14) TUR Turkey 01:16.63 265
00:33.86 01:16.63

38. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:17.44 240
00:32.15 01:17.44

39. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:15.96 206
00:34.34 01:15.96

40. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 01:20.65 153
00:37.87 01:20.65

41. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:23.02 124
00:37.48 01:23.02

42. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 01:22.73 110
00:37.26 01:22.73

43. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 01:24.14 86
00:36.77 01:24.14

44. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 01:27.83 11
00:38.03 01:27.83

Disqualified
Ali Sirolu 2002 (S14) TUR Turkey
IPC 11.5.4

Class S8
1. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 01:11.41 531

00:33.94 01:11.41

2. Simon Boer 1995(S8) NED Nederlands 01:16.14 345
00:35.33 01:16.14

Class S9
1. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 01:07.09 679

00:31.06 01:07.09

2. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 01:08.64 614
00:31.19 01:08.64

3. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 01:09.54 576
00:32.17 01:09.54

4. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 01:11.31 502
00:32.88 01:11.31

5. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 01:12.40 457
00:33.37 01:12.40

6. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 01:13.01 432
00:32.59 01:13.01

7. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:16.89 288
00:34.34 01:16.89

8. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 01:23.02 124
00:37.48 01:23.02
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Event-No. 14
100m Butterfly Men
Class S10
1. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:59.56 861 (A)

00:27.91 00:59.56

2. Duncan van Haaren 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:00.95 808 (2)
00:28.29 01:00.95

3. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE Sweden 01:02.98 725
00:29.45 01:02.98

4. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 01:03.19 716
00:29.39 01:03.19

5. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(S10) BRA Brasil 01:09.57 438
00:31.27 01:09.57

6. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 01:15.96 206
00:34.34 01:15.96

Class S11
1. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 01:15.76 389

00:34.15 01:15.76

Class S12
1. Stephen Clegg 1995(S12) GBR Great Britain 00:58.34 865 (A)

00:26.99 00:58.34

Class S13
1. Kamil Rzetelski 1996(S13) POL Poland 01:01.86 693

00:29.00 01:01.86

2. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 01:08.11 413
00:31.64 01:08.11

3. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 01:27.83 11
00:38.03 01:27.83

Class S14
1. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NED Nederlands 01:00.14 912 (A)

00:28.09 01:00.14

2. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 01:01.30 872 (A)
00:27.84 01:01.30

3. Jordan Catchpole 1999(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:01.32 872 (A)
00:28.17 01:01.32

4. Wai Lok Tang 1997(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:01.66 859 (A)
00:28.94 01:01.66

5. Wa Kit Choi 1998(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:01.89 851 (A)
00:29.18 01:01.89

6. Ka Chun Hui 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:02.83 816 (A)
00:29.23 01:02.83

7. Long Tin Chan 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:02.92 813 (1)
00:29.51 01:02.92

8. Thomas Hamer 1998(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:04.98 731 (3)
00:29.41 01:04.98

9. Nathan Maillet 1998(S14) FRA France 01:06.56 666
00:30.70 01:06.56

10. Hon Yin Wong 2001(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:06.69 660
00:30.66 01:06.69

11. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 01:07.76 615
00:30.97 01:07.76

12. Conner Morrison 1997(S14) GBR Great Britain 01:07.77 614
00:30.68 01:07.77

13. Misha Palazzo 2002(S14) ITA Itlay 01:09.48 541
00:31.94 01:09.48

14. Connor Scott Bissett 2000(S14) CAN Canada 01:10.15 513
00:32.36 01:10.15
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Event-No. 14
100m Butterfly Men
Class S14
15. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997(S14) TUR Turkey 01:11.45 459

00:33.23 01:11.45

16. Ahmet Mintaz 1999(S14) TUR Turkey 01:11.77 446
00:31.82 01:11.77

17. Simon Blaise 1996(S14) FRA France 01:13.20 389
00:32.66 01:13.20

18. Doruk Davran 1994(S14) TUR Turkey 01:13.52 376
00:32.37 01:13.52

19. Muammer Can Demirci 1990(S14) TUR Turkey 01:16.63 265
00:33.86 01:16.63

20. Eng Kiong Benson Tan 1991(S14) SGP Singapore 01:17.44 240
00:32.15 01:17.44

21. Mert Aslan 1998(S14) TUR Turkey 01:20.65 153
00:37.87 01:20.65

22. Alexander Hillhouse 2004(S14) DEN Denmark 01:22.73 110
00:37.26 01:22.73

23. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 01:24.14 86
00:36.77 01:24.14

Disqualified
Ali Sirolu 2002 (S14) TUR Turkey
IPC 11.5.4


